Old P/N:MDBD-FXX-A-12.0-L
16.33
24.
38.3
54.
09
15
25

B
7 M D D S X
ORDER INFORMATION
- X X X XX XF
NO. OF CONTACTS
(SEE TABLE)
X -
B:BLACK
0 35 X
A:TRAY
1:Tin shell + L(RoHS)
SPECIFICATION
CURRENT RATING: 3 AMP
INSULATION RESISTANCE: 1000MΩ MIN.
CONTACT RESISTANCE: 30mΩ MAX.
DIELECTRIC VOLTAGE: 500V AC AT SEA LEVEL
MATERIAL
INSULATOR: PBT,UL94V-0
CONTACT PIN: COPPER ALLOY
SHELL: SPCC.
BOARDLOCK: COPPER ALLOY.
NOTE
SYMBOL "        " MEANS SERIAL AS ORDER INFORMATION SHOWN
2:Nickel shell + L(RoHS)
03
G0:GOLD FLASH
B
B
CODE BOARDLOCK MOUNTING
NN W/O CLEAR HOLE Ø3.05MM
W:NATURAL
RECOMMENDED PCB LAYOUT
(PCB TOLERANCE ±0.05)
2.
84
0
B ±0.25
Ø1.100
Ø3.200
1.385
2.770
B
C
D
糧德精密有限公司
TEL: 886-2-2260-6878
FAX: 886-2-2260-8030
Amtek Technology Co., Ltd.
DRAWN
繪圖
CHECKED
核對
APPROVED
承認
REV.
版本
None
mm
SCALE
比例
UNIT
單位
TITLE
品名
PART NO.
品號
DRAWING NO.
圖號
CUSTOMER P/N
客戶品號
TOLERANCE